LIBRARY INFORMATION

As on 18/01/2020 the status of Books and Educational CDs in library are as

follows:-

1) NO OF TOTAL BOOKS

2) NO OF TITLES BOOKS

3) NO OF JOURNAL BOOKS
4) NO OF ENCYCLOPEADIA
5) YEAR BOOKS

6) EDUCATIONAL CD

Enclosed:- 1) Subject wise total titles
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SUBJECT WISE TOTAL TITLES

Education, Contemporary India and Education
Philosophy

Learning & Teaching/assessment Learning
ICT

PSYCHOLOGY

Physical Science

Art & Drama

Critical Understanding of ICT

. Understanding Disciplines and subjects
10 Language across the Curriculum
11.Childhood and Growing up

12.Gender, School and Society
13.Reading and Reflection on texts
14.School of Management

15.B.Ed. Methods all Subject-

16.NCERT Books

17.Biography

18.Environmental Science

19.Research Methodology

20.Guide and Counselling

21.Micro Teaching
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Total

- 101
- 58
- 31
.42
- 157
- 18
.12
- 29
- 30
- 47
- 23
- 14
- 08

- 20
- 196
- 208
- 260
- 25
- 14

= 1304



Proposed Budget for Library B.Ed. 2020-21

This is to inform all academic Staff through Library that we are suppose to
purchase books of Rs.65,000 in B.Ed. academic session-2020-21. Kindly
provide the price quotation along with the name of books, Author and
Publisher details etc.

It has to be done within the academic time span of mentioned
academic session.
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