## **LIBRARY INFORMATION**

As on 18/01/2020 the status of Books and Educational CDs in library are as follows:-

1) NO OF TOTAL BOOKS	4285
2) NO OF TITLES BOOKS	1304
3) NO OF JOURNAL BOOKS	<b>14 SET</b>
4) NO OF ENCYCLOPEADIA	5 SET
5) YEAR BOOKS	2
6) EDUCATIONAL CD	12

**Enclosed:- 1) Subject wise total titles** 



## SUBJECT WISE TOTAL TITLES

1. Education, Contemporary India and Education	1	- 101
2. Philosophy		- 58
3. Learning & Teaching/assessment Learning		- 31
4. ICT		- 42
5. PSYCHOLOGY		- 157
6. Physical Science		- 18
7. Art & Drama		- 12
8. Critical Understanding of ICT		- 29
9. Understanding Disciplines and subjects		- 30
10.Language across the Curriculum		- 47
11.Childhood and Growing up		- 23
12.Gender, School and Society		- 14
13.Reading and Reflection on texts		- 08
14.School of Management		- 20
15.B.Ed. Methods all Subject-		- 196
16.NCERT Books		- 208
17.Biography		- 260
18.Environmental Science		- 25
19.Research Methodology		- 14
20.Guide and Counselling		- 05
21.Micro Teaching		- 06
T	otal :	= 1304

## **Proposed Budget for Library B.Ed. 2020-21**

This is to inform all academic Staff through Library that we are suppose to purchase books of Rs.65,000 in B.Ed. academic session-2020-21. Kindly provide the price quotation along with the name of books, Author and Publisher details etc.

It has to be done within the academic time span of mentioned academic session.

UBRARIAN \*

Librarian



**Secretary**